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RESULTS - ND GR

Rank Score

NOC

code

Team / Name

Club

EXE

ART

DIFF

cjp

LIFT

DED

1 15.600

SVK

Baldzova Bibiana
Turéciovd Tatiana
Vacekova Sofia
Kastanovéd Emma Viktéria

Lattova Rebecca

Inter Aerobic Bratislava

7.300

7.500

0.800

0.0

0.00

2 15.200

CZE

Uchytilova Veronika
Priplatova Anna
Sevtikova Lenka
Haskové Veronika

Bui Eliska

Sport Aerobic Liberec

7.250

7.250

0.700

0.0

0.00

3 15.050

CZE

Fryaufové Anezka
Cernohorska Elena
Molndrova Viktorie
Passianova Agata

FiSerova Niki

Corridoor

7.150

7.350

0.550

0.0

0.00

4 14.900

CZE

Hrochovd Séra
Bustova Rozélie
Slegrové Dita
Valterova Sara

Winklerova Nikol

Pro Fitness Praha

7.000

7.400

0.500

0.0

0.00

5 14.750

SVK

Osvaldova Nelly
Sandorova Eliska
Lach¢inova Lucia
Vdovi¢enkovd Daniela

Priadkova Ervina

VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi
Bratislava

6.850

7.350

0.550

0.0

0.00

6 14.550

CZE

Pechové Katefina
Dubova Viktorie
Hanzlikové Veronika
Vozabulova Valerie

Svobodova Marie

T) Sokol Kampa Praha

6.900

7.050

0.600

0.0

0.00

7 14.200

SVK

Kovalikova Janka
Fabianova Karolina
Bebkova Nataly
Svecova Nikola

Vadasova Nina

Slavia PU PreSov

6.750

7.000

0.450

0.0

0.00
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P
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8 14.000

SVK

Dubovska Tatiana
Kosséanyi Gréta
Kossanyi Agata
GajdoSova Ema

Cirakova Sofia

Inter Aerobic Bratislava

6.700

6.800

0.500

0.0

0.00

9 13.850

CZE

Hegerova Nikola
Kadlecovd Pavla
JakeSovéa Natasa
Kratochvilové Eliska

Krocilova Eliska

Aerobic-Professional Znojmo

6.550

6.900

0.400

0.0

0.00

10 13.750

CZE

Sboeva Margarita
Smejkalova Veronika
Orszaghova Emma
Puchala Natélia

Kotykovéa Ema

T) Sokol Kampa Praha

6.400

6.850

0.500

0.0

0.00
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